8¼”
209.550mm
3”
76.200mm
9⅛”
231.902mm
3½”
88.900mm

FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.
EXAMPLE: SL-2145-CSN-LC5ND
Fixtures shipped with standard lamp, unless otherwise specified.
Fixtures shipped with specified mounting hardware.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
2145-LED  10.15
MODEL 2145-LED     Landscape Series  •  Brass & Copper  •  Step & Brick Lights
MOUNTING MODEL FINISH COLOR TEMPERATURE LAMP
SL- Step light 2145 CSN - Natural Copper
BSN - Natural Brass
BSO - Olde Brass
SS - Stainless Steel
W - Warm
N - Neutral
C - Cool
LC5ND - 5 watt
LED - Group C
Emitter Qty - 1
Temperature - Warm (W), Neutral (N),